DSA Asian Junior Championship – Hong Kong 2024
15 November 2024     14:00
Code Event 1R QF SF F 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
MA55Std Hong Kong Open Standard 5-dance - Age 55 or above F 221 222 226 228 229 230 256
MA45Std Hong Kong Open Standard 5-dance - Age 45 or above F 223 224 225 226
MA55Std Hong Kong Open Standard 5-dance - Age 55 or above 1R F
MA35W Hong Kong Open Waltz - Age 35 or above F 220 271
MA35F Hong Kong Open Slow Foxtrot - Age 35 or above F 220 271

S10C (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Cha Cha Cha - Age 10 1R F 48 49 50 51 53 54 55 56 147 154
S10R (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Rumba - Age 10 1R F 48 49 50 51 53 54 55 56 147 154
S10P (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Paso - Age 10 1R F 48 49 50 51 53 54 154
S10J (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Jive - Age 10 1R F 48 49 50 51 54 55 56 147 154
DSA - Ltn DSA Asian Junior Championship Latin 5-dance 1R SF F
S11S (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Samba - Age 11 1R F
S11C (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Cha Cha Cha - Age 11 1R F
S11R (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Rumba - Age 11 1R F
S11P (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Paso - Age 11 1R F
S11J (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Jive - Age 11 1R F
S10S (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Samba - Age 10 1R F
S10C (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Cha Cha Cha - Age 10 1R F
S10R (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Rumba - Age 10 1R F
S10P (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Paso - Age 10 1R F
S10J (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Jive - Age 10 1R F
SU11CRJ (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Latin 3-dance (CRJ) - Age 11 or below F 56 72 157
SU11SP (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Latin 2-dance (SP) - Age 11 or below 157
SU11S (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Samba - Age 11 or below F 65
SU11P (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Paso Doble - Age 11 or below F 65 69
SU11C (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Cha Cha Cha - Age 11 or below F 56 65 69 75
SU11R (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Rumba - Age 11 or below F 56 65 69 75
SU11J (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Jive - Age 11 or below F 56 65 75
DSA Asian Junior Championship – Hong Kong 2024
17 November 2024     19:00
Code Event 1R QF SF F 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
DSA - Ltn DSA Asian Junior Championship Latin 5-dance 1R SF F
SU11Ltn (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Latin 5-dance -  Age 11 or below 1R SF F 53 57 58 59 60 62 63 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 77 154 157
MU11Ltn Hong Kong Open Latin 5-dance - Age 11 or below 1R F 123 124 208 209 210 212 213 257
SU11Ltn (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Latin 5-dance -  Age 11 or below 1R SF F
MU11Ltn Hong Kong Open Latin 5-dance - Age 11 or below 1R F
SU11Ltn (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Latin 5-dance -  Age 11 or below 1R SF F
SU10CRJ (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Latin 3-dance (CRJ) - Age 10 or below 1R SF F 48 49 50 51 53 56 62 65 71 123 124 125 147 154 156
SU10SP (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Latin 2-dance (SP) - Age 10 or below 1R F 48 49 50 51 62 65 71 123 124 125 154 156
SU10CRJ (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Latin 3-dance (CRJ) - Age 10 or below 1R SF F
S11CRJ (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Latin 3-dance (CRJ) - Age 11 1R F 58 64 66 67 68 69 70 76 77 78 157
S11SP (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Latin 2-dance (SP) - Age 11 1R F 66 67 68 69 70 76 77 79 80 157
SU10CRJ (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Latin 3-dance (CRJ) - Age 10 or below 1R SF F

22 November 2024     14:00
Code Event 1R QF SF F 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
SU15Ltn (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Latin 5-dance - Age 15 or below 1R SF F 88 93 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 148 149 155
MU13Ltn Hong Kong Open Latin 5-dance - Age 13 or below F 234 235 236 237 238 270
MU15Ltn Hong Kong Open Latin 5-dance - Age 15 or below F 216
SU15Ltn (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Latin 5-dance - Age 15 or below 1R SF F
MU13S Hong Kong Open Samba - Age 13 or below F 234 235 236 237
MU13C Hong Kong Open Cha Cha Cha - Age 13 or below F 234 235 236 237
MU13R Hong Kong Open Rumba - Age 13 or below F 234 235 236 237
MU13P Hong Kong Open Paso Doble - Age 13 or below F 234 235
MU13J Hong Kong Open Jive - Age 13 or below F 234 235
SU15Ltn (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Latin 5-dance - Age 15 or below 1R SF F
DSA Asian Youth Single Dance Championship – Hong Kong 2024
22 November 2024     19:00
Code Event 1R QF SF F 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
SU15CRJ (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Latin 3-dance (CRJ) - Age 15 or below 1R F 88 93 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 106 149
SU15CRJ (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Latin 3-dance (CRJ) - Age 15 or below 1R F
SU13Ltn (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Latin 5-dance - Age 13 or below 1R F 83 84 88 93 103 126 127 148
SU13Ltn (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Latin 5-dance - Age 13 or below 1R F
SU15SP (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Latin 2-dance (SP) - Age 15 or below F 93 95 97 98 99 100
SU15C (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Cha Cha Cha - Age 15 or below F 107
SU15R (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Rumba - Age 15 or below F 106
SU15J (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Jive - Age 15 or below F 106
S14S (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Samba - Age 14 F 95 149 155

MU15V Hong Kong Open Viennese Waltz - Age 15 or below
MU15F Hong Kong Open Slow Foxtrot - Age 15 or below
MU15Q Hong Kong Open Quickstep - Age 15 or below
SU15Std (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Standard 5-dance - Age 15 or below 1R F 91 101 105 108 109 110 111 112 113
MU13W Hong Kong Open Waltz - Age 13 or below F 234 235 270
MU13T Hong Kong Open Tango - Age 13 or below F 234 235 270
MU13V Hong Kong Open Viennese Waltz - Age 13 or below F 234
MU13F Hong Kong Open Slow Foxtrot - Age 13 or below F 234 270
MU13Q Hong Kong Open Quickstep - Age 13 or below F 234 235
SU15Std (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Standard 5-dance - Age 15 or below 1R F
SU15W (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Waltz - Age 15 or below F 108 114
SU15T (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Tango - Age 15 or below F 108 114
SU15V (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Viennese Waltz - Age 15 or below F 108 114
SU15F (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Slow Foxtrot - Age 15 or below F 108 114
SU15Q (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Quickstep - Age 15 or below F 108 114
SU15WTQ (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Standard 3-dance (WTQ) - Age 15 or below F 101
DSA Asian Youth Single Dance Championship – Hong Kong 2024
23 November 2024     19:00
Code Event 1R QF SF F 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
SU13CRJ (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Latin 3-dance (CRJ) - Age 13 or below 1R SF F 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 89 90 91 93 94 128 130 148 150 151 158
SU13CRJ (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Latin 3-dance (CRJ) - Age 13 or below 1R SF F
SU13CRJ (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Latin 3-dance (CRJ) - Age 13 or below 1R SF F
S12C (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Cha Cha Cha - Age 12 1R F 81 82 83 84 85 86 150 151 158
S12R (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Rumba - Age 12 1R F 81 82 83 84 85 86 150 151 158
S12J (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Jive - Age 12 1R F 81 82 83 84 85 150 151 158
S13S (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Samba - Age 13 1R F 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 148
S13C (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Cha Cha Cha - Age 13 1R F 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 148 177
S12S (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Samba - Age 12 F 81 82 83 84 150 151 158
S12C (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Cha Cha Cha - Age 12 1R F
S12R (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Rumba - Age 12 1R F
S12P (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Paso Doble - Age 12 F 81 150 151 158
S12J (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Jive - Age 12 1R F
S13S (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Samba - Age 13 1R F
S13C (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Cha Cha Cha - Age 13 1R F
S13R (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Rumba - Age 13 F 87 88 89 90 91 148 177
S13P (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Paso Doble - Age 13 F 87 92 148
S13J (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Jive - Age 13 F 87 89 90 93 148
SU13SP (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Latin 2-dance (SP) - Age 13 or below 1R F 81 87 91 93 94 128 148 150 151 158
SU13R (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Rumba - Age 13 or below F 85
SU13P (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Paso Doble - Age 13 or below F 88 130
SU13C (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Cha Cha Cha - Age 13 or below F 63 85 88 93
SU13J (Boy or Girl) Hong Kong Solo Open Jive - Age 13 or below F 85 88 93 130